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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 1  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
University of Northern Iowa-IA 191 Chambers, Olivia L S13 4:34.30  4:40.27
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 172 Knott, Keegan D S9 5:01.69  5:03.22
Unattached 233 Winnett, Taylor M S10 5:06.85  5:12.75
Summit City Aquatics-IN 204 Prochaska, Cali M S9 5:10.26  5:09.12
Olympus Aquatics-UT 165 Kim, Audrey H S10 5:12.39  5:06.65
Grand Rapids Aquatics-MI 176 Sadowski, Piper J S14 5:17.86  5:18.30
Cumming Waves-GA 267 Coan, McKenzie R S7 5:18.29  5:21.05
Loyola University-MD 218 Hermes, Mcclain M S11 5:32.07  5:32.57

B - Final
Emmanuel College 189 White, Madelyn S9 5:32.13  5:42.74
YMCA of the Triangle Area (Yot-NC 1510 Freeman, Casey A S9 5:43.82  5:51.01
Mount Saint Mary's-MD 2111 Sloan, Hannah S9 5:56.54  5:59.41
Kissimmee Swim Association-FL 1512 Sutton, Momo A S9 5:57.42  6:03.14
Cottonwood Heights Aquatics-UT 1513 Gassman, Adelaide L S10 5:57.59  6:01.55
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1714 Maher, Sarah T S7 6:27.10  6:31.75
Team Eugene Aquatics-OR 3315 Smith, Megan, Meg M S11 6:29.81  6:29.47
George Fox University 1916 Nardella, Abbey S6 6:49.56  6:49.66
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 1  Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Northern Iowa-IA 191 Chambers, Olivia L S13 4:40.27 q  
Pleasant Prairie Patriots-WI 172 Knott, Keegan D S9 5:03.22 q  
Olympus Aquatics-UT 163 Kim, Audrey H S10 5:06.65 q  
Summit City Aquatics-IN 204 Prochaska, Cali M S9 5:09.12 q  
Unattached 235 Winnett, Taylor M S10 5:12.75 q  
Grand Rapids Aquatics-MI 176 Sadowski, Piper J S14 5:18.30 q  
Cumming Waves-GA 267 Coan, McKenzie R S7 5:21.05 q  
Flood Aquatics Swim Team-FG 158 Farinas, Gabi S10 5:22.97 q  

Loyola University-MD 219 Hermes, Mcclain M S11 5:32.57 q  
Emmanuel College 1810 White, Madelyn S9 5:42.74 q  
YMCA of the Triangle Area (Yot-NC 1511 Freeman, Casey A S9 5:51.01 q  
Mount Saint Mary's-MD 2112 Sloan, Hannah S9 5:59.41 q  
Cottonwood Heights Aquatics-UT 1513 Gassman, Adelaide L S10 6:01.55 q  
Houston Hydra-GU 1314 Hause, Cadence S10 6:02.73 q  
Kissimmee Swim Association-FL 1515 Sutton, Momo A S9 6:03.14 q  
North Texas-NT 1816 Fisher, Sky L S10 6:13.87 q  

Tsm Aquatics-CA 2217 Nagy, Tessa M S14 6:21.95  
Mexico 1418 Torres Claudio, Diana M S9 6:27.91  

Team Eugene Aquatics-OR 3319 Smith, Megan, Meg M S11 6:29.47  
Westfield Area Y Devilfish-NJ 1720 Maher, Sarah T S7 6:31.75  
Upper Main Line YMCA-MA 1621 Bosler, Riley E S10 6:32.95  
George Fox University 1922 Nardella, Abbey S6 6:49.66  
USA 1823 Brandrup, Adele S13 6:51.16  
Converse University-SC 2024 Hunter, Genevieve S8 6:52.62  
Madison Aquatic Club 1325 Bauer, Chiara G S8 7:06.58  
Unattached 2026 Callaghan, Alexandra B S8 7:13.32  
Down Syndrome Sports of Americ-MA27 Vazhenin, Katya S14 7:20.59  
Eagle Swim Team-MD 17--- Orsburn, Tatiana M S9 NS  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 2  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Mexico 191 Trithard Godfroy Ram, Jean Paul B S10 4:29.16  4:31.76
Fairfield University-CT 212 Torres, Matthew S8 4:34.04  4:31.34
Wtrc Sharks-OH 183 Bruner, Carson P S9 4:41.43  4:44.91
Unattached 194 Jaffe, Noah S9 4:41.70  4:45.01
Clovis Swim Club-CC 175 Wong, Braxton C S9 4:47.10  4:52.45
New Wave Swim Team-NC 166 Wilkerson, Evan S S12 4:56.68  4:54.61
George Fox University 227 Williams, Adin S7 5:22.17  5:21.56
USA Resident Team-CO 238 Gioffreda, Connor J S6 5:37.60  5:35.19

B - Final
Mid-Michigan Aquatics-MI 169 Thomas, Aaron D S10 4:49.30  4:58.69
Aiken-Augusta Swim League-GA 1610 McNear, Owen J S10 4:49.38  4:52.26
757swim-VA 1811 Keithley, Walker W S10 5:07.69  5:00.79
Atlantis Swimming-MI 1612 Donnan, TJ J S9 5:17.68  5:17.28
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2413 Rodriguez, Tomas F S9 5:40.61  5:41.85
SwimAtlanta-GA 1414 Kubik, Max A S9 5:41.88  5:40.55
Lake Erie Silver Dolphins-LE 1515 Culotta, Lucas E S8 5:50.08  5:38.43
University of AZ Para Swim Tea-AZ 1816 Thomas, Noah S6 6:35.06  6:39.16
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 2  Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Fairfield University-CT 211 Torres, Matthew S8 4:31.34 q  
Mexico 192 Trithard Godfroy Ram, Jean Paul B S10 4:31.76 q  
Wtrc Sharks-OH 183 Bruner, Carson P S9 4:44.91 q  
Unattached 194 Jaffe, Noah S9 4:45.01 q  
Aiken-Augusta Swim League-GA 165 McNear, Owen J S10 4:52.26 q  
Clovis Swim Club-CC 176 Wong, Braxton C S9 4:52.45 q  
New Wave Swim Team-NC 167 Wilkerson, Evan S S12 4:54.61 q  
Mid-Michigan Aquatics-MI 168 Thomas, Aaron D S10 4:58.69 q  

757swim-VA 189 Keithley, Walker W S10 5:00.79 q  
Atlantis Swimming-MI 1610 Donnan, TJ J S9 5:17.28 q  
George Fox University 2211 Williams, Adin S7 5:21.56 q  
USA Resident Team-CO 2312 Gioffreda, Connor J S6 5:35.19 q  
Lake Erie Silver Dolphins-LE 1513 Culotta, Lucas E S8 5:38.43 q  
SwimAtlanta-GA 1414 Kubik, Max A S9 5:40.55 q  
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2415 Rodriguez, Tomas F S9 5:41.85 q  
Madison Aquatic Club 1216 Shall, Drennan K S10 5:48.71 q  

Unattached - MR-MR 1217 Vitale, Marcus J S8 6:34.00  
University of AZ Para Swim Tea-AZ 1818 Thomas, Noah S6 6:39.16  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 3  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 401 Locatelli, Wendi J S5 1:09.51  1:10.28
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 3  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 351 Raleigh Crossley, Christie S9 32.82 q  
Olympus Aquatics-UT 122 Cederholm, Chloe I S10 37.50 q  
Carrollton Bluefins-GA 153 Keehn, Rachel E S10 38.79 q  
USA Resident Team-CO 324 Marks, Elizabeth A S6 39.11 q  
Unattached 195 Lockwood, Grace S S10 39.36 q  
Merritt Athletic Swimming-MD 306 Long, Jessica T S8 41.00 q  
Loyola University-MD 217 Hermes, Mcclain M S11 42.19 q  
Unattached 208 Scherder, Maggie M S14 44.19 q  

Gator Swim Club-NE 129 Teller, Kenley S S8 48.07 q  
Wtrc Sharks-OH 1510 Schopperth, Gabi M S7 52.24 q  
Unattached 4011 Locatelli, Wendi J S5 1:10.28 q  
Lakeshore Foundation-SE 15--- Boykins, Lilah S6 DQ 57.27  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 4  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Lakeshore Foundation-SE 181 Marsh, Gabe S4 1:08.55  1:09.58



USOC - Olympic Training Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:11 AM  12/17/2022  Page 8

2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 4  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 241 Gelfand, David H S9 33.29 q  
Calvert Aquatics Club-MD 132 Busch, Noah W S9 34.05 q  
Lakeshore Foundation-SE 183 Marsh, Gabe S4 1:09.58 q  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 5  Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Hilton Head Aquatics-SC 151 Francescotti, Maria G SB9 3:32.59  
Cottonwood Heights Aquatics-UT 152 Gassman, Adelaide L SB9 3:39.59  
Swim Uphill-CA 363 Bofinger, Sarah E SB9 3:40.64  
Tsm Aquatics-CA 224 Nagy, Tessa M SB14 4:06.92  
Down Syndrome Sports of Americ-MA 195 Trevor, Caitlin SB14 4:45.23  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 6  Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Warner Robins Aquanauts-GA 181 Rankine, William D SB12 2:46.95  
Unattached 202 Martin, Emmett A SB9 2:48.63  
Southeastern Swim Club-IN 153 Stivers, Aiden C SB9 2:51.76  
Mid-Michigan Aquatics-MI 164 Thomas, Aaron D SB9 3:09.69  
SwimAtlanta-GA 145 Kubik, Max A SB9 3:31.86  
Down Syndrome Sports of Americ-MA 196 Sosidko, Philip SB14 3:49.10  
Livonia Community Swim Club (L-MI 21--- Austin, Tyler J SB14 DQ 3:11.47  
Athletes Without Limits 24--- Basini, Jacob T SB14 NS  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 7  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 351 Raleigh Crossley, Christie S9 1:07.51  1:08.97
University of Northern Iowa-IA 192 Chambers, Olivia L S13 1:08.19  1:08.60
Nitro Swimming-ST 263 Smith, Lizzi A S9 1:09.75  1:09.24
Summit City Aquatics-IN 204 Prochaska, Cali M S9 1:15.52  1:16.04
Flood Aquatics Swim Team-FG 155 Farinas, Gabi S10 1:19.91  1:19.43
Merritt Athletic Swimming-MD 186 Kershaw, Abby C S14 1:23.22  1:23.86
Hilton Head Aquatics-SC 157 Francescotti, Maria G S9 1:24.57  1:24.94

B - Final
Olympus Aquatics-UT 129 Cederholm, Chloe I S10 1:20.93  1:27.62
Kissimmee Swim Association-FL 1510 Sutton, Momo A S9 1:27.75  1:27.19
Mexico 1411 Torres Claudio, Diana M S9 1:32.71  1:34.86
Windsor Aquatic Club 2312 Lane, Julia S14 1:35.27  1:39.38
Scottsdale Aquatic Club-AZ 1213 Dolan, Josie E S9 1:37.49  1:36.38
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 7  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
University of Northern Iowa-IA 191 Chambers, Olivia L S13 1:08.60 q  
Ocean County YMCA-NJ 352 Raleigh Crossley, Christie S9 1:08.97 q  
Nitro Swimming-ST 263 Smith, Lizzi A S9 1:09.24 q  
Summit City Aquatics-IN 204 Prochaska, Cali M S9 1:16.04 q  
Carrollton Bluefins-GA 155 Keehn, Rachel E S10 1:17.44 q  
Flood Aquatics Swim Team-FG 156 Farinas, Gabi S10 1:19.43 q  
Merritt Athletic Swimming-MD 187 Kershaw, Abby C S14 1:23.86 q  
Hilton Head Aquatics-SC 158 Francescotti, Maria G S9 1:24.94 q  

Kissimmee Swim Association-FL 159 Sutton, Momo A S9 1:27.19 q  
Olympus Aquatics-UT 1210 Cederholm, Chloe I S10 1:27.62 q  
Mexico 1411 Torres Claudio, Diana M S9 1:34.86 q  
Scottsdale Aquatic Club-AZ 1212 Dolan, Josie E S9 1:36.38 q  
Windsor Aquatic Club 2313 Lane, Julia S14 1:39.38 q  
Madison Aquatic Club 13--- Bauer, Chiara G S8 DQ 2:16.80  
Upper Main Line YMCA-MA 16--- Bosler, Riley E S10 NS  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 8  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 211 Sapp, Lawrence W S14 58.53  58.66
Windermere Lakers-FL 192 Lovett, Jeff M S14 1:01.41  1:01.56
Scarlet Aquatics-NJ 193 Lukacsko, Trevor B S14 1:01.64  1:02.01
Unattached 194 El-Demerdash, Yaseen S10 1:02.98  1:03.93
Radnor Aquatic Club-MA 215 Abrahams, David H S13 1:04.49  1:04.89
Mexico 196 Trithard Godfroy Ram, Jean Paul B S10 1:07.14  1:07.97
Aiken-Augusta Swim League-GA 167 McNear, Owen J S10 1:08.70  1:09.20
Wtrc Sharks-OH 188 Bruner, Carson P S9 1:11.40  1:11.55

B - Final
Warner Robins Aquanauts-GA 189 Rankine, William D S12 1:08.44  1:09.75
757swim-VA 1810 Keithley, Walker W S10 1:13.00  1:10.33
New Wave Swim Team-NC 1611 Wilkerson, Evan S S12 1:14.34  1:14.28
Unattached 1612 Eidelman, Ryan S9 1:15.85  1:14.06
Southeastern Swim Club-IN 1513 Stivers, Aiden C S10 1:18.82  1:22.59
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2414 Rodriguez, Tomas F S9 1:20.53  1:20.09
Lake Erie Silver Dolphins-LE 1515 Culotta, Lucas E S8 1:30.61  1:29.54
University of Wyoming-WY 19--- Oneil, Jack S9 DQ 1:18.48  1:18.14
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 8  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 211 Sapp, Lawrence W S14 58.66 q  
Windermere Lakers-FL 192 Lovett, Jeff M S14 1:01.56 q  
Scarlet Aquatics-NJ 193 Lukacsko, Trevor B S14 1:02.01 q  
Unattached 194 El-Demerdash, Yaseen S10 1:03.93 q  
Radnor Aquatic Club-MA 215 Abrahams, David H S13 1:04.89 q  
Mexico 196 Trithard Godfroy Ram, Jean Paul B S10 1:07.97 q  
Aiken-Augusta Swim League-GA 167 McNear, Owen J S10 1:09.20 q  
Warner Robins Aquanauts-GA 188 Rankine, William D S12 1:09.75 q  

757swim-VA 189 Keithley, Walker W S10 1:10.33 q  
Wtrc Sharks-OH 1810 Bruner, Carson P S9 1:11.55 q  
Unattached 1611 Eidelman, Ryan S9 1:14.06 q  
New Wave Swim Team-NC 1612 Wilkerson, Evan S S12 1:14.28 q  
University of Wyoming-WY 1913 Oneil, Jack S9 1:18.14 q  
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 2414 Rodriguez, Tomas F S9 1:20.09 q  
Southeastern Swim Club-IN 1515 Stivers, Aiden C S10 1:22.59 q  
Lake Erie Silver Dolphins-LE 1516 Culotta, Lucas E S8 1:29.54 q  

Down Syndrome Sports of Americ-MA 1917 Sosidko, Philip S14 1:38.00  
Unattached - MR-MR 1218 Vitale, Marcus J S8 1:44.33  

Clovis Swim Club-CC 17--- Wong, Braxton C S9 DQ DQ  
Athletes Without Limits 24--- Basini, Jacob T S14 NS  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 9  Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
USA Resident Team-CO 321 Marks, Elizabeth A S6 37.21  37.58
Unattached 332 Weggemann, Mallory E S7 40.01  41.09
George Fox University 193 Nardella, Abbey S6 43.37  43.50
Wtrc Sharks-OH 154 Schopperth, Gabi M S7 56.54  55.45
Unattached 405 Locatelli, Wendi J S5 1:17.23  1:20.68
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 9  Women 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
USA Resident Team-CO 321 Marks, Elizabeth A S6 37.58 q  
North Texas-NT 182 Fisher, Sky L S10 40.42 q  
Unattached 333 Weggemann, Mallory E S7 41.09 q  
Unattached 194 Lockwood, Grace S S10 41.34 q  
Houston Hydra-GU 135 Hause, Cadence S10 42.64 q  
George Fox University 196 Nardella, Abbey S6 43.50 q  
Cardinal Aquatics-KY 187 Clark, Mia H S9 52.50 q  
Wtrc Sharks-OH 158 Schopperth, Gabi M S7 55.45 q  

Gator Swim Club-NE 129 Teller, Kenley S S8 1:03.61 q  
Unattached 4010 Locatelli, Wendi J S5 1:20.68 q  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 10  Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Unattached 161 Eidelman, Ryan S9 33.16  32.97
George Fox University 222 Williams, Adin S7 35.39  34.94
Unnattached-VA 263 Shattuck, Zach D S6 35.63  35.65
University of AZ Para Swim Tea-AZ 184 Thomas, Noah S6 36.71  37.98
USA Resident Team-CO 235 Gioffreda, Connor J S6 38.20  38.69
Lakeshore Foundation-SE 18--- Marsh, Gabe S4 DQ 1:19.84  1:17.94
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 10  Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 211 Sapp, Lawrence W S14 27.32 q  
Swim Uphill-CA 272 Hill, Jamal J S9 29.42 q  
Unattached 163 Eidelman, Ryan S9 32.97 q  
George Fox University 224 Williams, Adin S7 34.94 q  
Unnattached-VA 265 Shattuck, Zach D S6 35.65 q  
University of AZ Para Swim Tea-AZ 186 Thomas, Noah S6 37.98 q  
USA Resident Team-CO 237 Gioffreda, Connor J S6 38.69 q  
Lakeshore Foundation-SE 18--- Marsh, Gabe S4 DQ 1:17.94  
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2022 USA Para Swimming National Championship - 12/16/2022 to 12/18/2022

Results
 
Event 12  Men 400 LC Meter IM Multi-Class

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Windermere Lakers-FL 191 Lovett, Jeff M SM14 5:15.93  
Saint Petersburg Aquatics-FL 242 Gelfand, David H SM9 5:20.86  
Calvert Aquatics Club-MD 133 Busch, Noah W SM9 6:10.62  
Gulf Coast Swim Team-FL 244 Rodriguez, Tomas F SM9 6:45.18  
Madison Aquatic Club 12--- Shall, Drennan K SM10 DQ 7:08.88  


